
Site Date Day Time Topic Instructor

Lancaster October 15 Wednesday 12:30 PM Who Was That Man? Theresa Wiater

Lancaster October 17 Friday 12:30 PM HEAP Basics Adam Kowalyk

Lancaster October 22 Wednesday 2 PM Identity Theft & Credit Jennifer Andres

Lancaster October 24 Friday 12:30 PM Spice Up the Holidays Pati Aine Guzinski

Lancaster October 29 Wednesday 6:00 PM
Bell Aircraft's Rosie the 

Riveter David Faix

Lancaster October 31 Friday 12:30 PM History of Mystery Harriet Grayson

Lancaster November 3 Monday 2 PM

Inside the DA’s Office: 
Investigation, Prosecution 

and Crime Prevention Gary Ertel

Lancaster November 5 Wednesday 2 PM
Introduction to Backyard 

Astronomy
Penn Dixie Fossil Park & Nature 

Reserve

Lancaster November 7 Friday 12:30 PM
Watt's Up with Your 

Electric Bill? Sarah Sanford

Lancaster November 7 Friday 1:30 PM Puzzle-Palooza UE Staff

Lancaster November 12 Wednesday 12:30 PM

Rock On! Learn About 
Stones & Craft Your Own 

Bracelet! Jennifer Chowdhury

Lancaster November 13 Thursday 5 PM

Forces of Nature: The 
Science of Natural 

Disasters Heather Thuman

Lancaster November 14 Friday 12:30 PM The Israel-Iran Conflict York Norman

Lancaster November 19 Wednesday 2 PM Benefits Bingo! Moira Mycio

Lancaster November 20 Thursday 10:30 AM UE BOOK CLUB! Katherine Earl

Lancaster November 21 Friday 12:30 PM Stop the Bleed Sarah Hopseker

Lancaster December 5 Friday 12:30 PM
Responding to Dementia-

Related Behaviors
Alzheimer's Association WNY 

Chapter

Lancaster December 10 Wednesday 2 PM Learn How to Play BUNCO Cindy Solly

Lancaster December 19 Friday 12:30 PM
Flowers from Grandma's 

Garden Peggy Koppmann


